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2017-18 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Reigate, 2017-10-14

powered byPage 2

Race: Senior D2 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1413 Hannah Irwin U20 G&G 23:31

2 1404 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 25:25

3 1402 Eleanor Harrison SEN G&G 26:08

4 1410 Yasmin Goater SEN G&G 26:21

5 1107 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 26:29

6 1411 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 26:32

7 1407 Cecilia Siruffo V35 G&G 26:52

8 1723 Jo Locker V40 WAL 26:59

9 1769 Lydia O'Donoghue SEN W4H 27:12

10 1412 Chloe Crossman SEN G&G 27:26

11 1019 Melanie Mckay SEN ADV 27:41

12 1268 Nikki Nicholson V40 ELM 27:53

13 1754 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 27:54

14 1847 Bronwyn Mayo SEN W/W 28:10

15 1112 Lisa Rooney V35 COL 28:13

16 1941 Alice Tozer SEN 262 28:14

17 1752 Polly Adams V50 W4H 28:15

18 1061 Sara Roberts ? WIN 28:16

19 1657 Fiona Park V40 SUR 28:19

20 1545 Jenni Ball SEN RMD 28:22

21 1183 Heather Paterson SEN DMV 28:32

22 1836 Bernadette Maher Allan V35 W/W 28:57

23 1761 Anna Critchlow V45 W4H 29:01

24 1653 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 29:03

25 1935 Victoria Haslam SEN 262 29:08

26 1409 Sophie Johnson SEN G&G 29:18

27 1020 Alice Milne SEN ADV 29:22

28 1030 Jasmine Simpson SEN ADV 29:25

29 1768 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 29:33

30 1751 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 29:43

31 1807 unknown athlete WTR 29:47

32 1574 Joanne Campbell SEN SOC 29:50

33 1103 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 29:51

34 1405 Jemma Neate SEN G&G 29:54

35 1651 Gina Burbridge V40 SUR 29:57

36 1581 Steph Upton V50 SOC 29:58

37 1541 Debbie Aitken V40 RMD 30:00

38 1317 Ellen Maskell SEN EAL 30:01

39 1577 Becky Laurence V35 SOC 30:04

40 1032 Emma Watts SEN ADV 30:05

41 1569 Tara Wood V40 RMD 30:15

42 1940 Maggie Stacey V45 262 30:16

43 1933 Daisy Street V40 262 30:17

44 1327 Emily Smith SEN EAL 30:18

45 1466 Nina White V45 K&P 30:20

46 1175 Rachel Brunswick V50 DMV 30:29

47 1721 Liz Amos V40 WAL 30:29

48 1961 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 30:39

49 1784 Gail Winter V45 W4H 30:48

50 1553 Jean Knapp V40 RMD 30:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1264 Pamela Faetz SEN ELM 30:52

52 1896 Freya Tringham SEN WIN 31:02

53 1832 Kate Whorton V40 W/W 31:06

54 1328 Catherine Spurin SEN EAL 31:11

55 1468 Rebecca Keddie U20 K&P 31:12

56 1269 Dorothy Wilkinson V45 ELM 31:12

57 1501 Meghan Bowen SEN LIN 31:14

58 1806 Gemma Bell SEN WTR 31:17

59 1837 Natalie McDougall SEN W/W 31:18

60 1067 Erica Sample V35 WIN 31:18

61 1840 Chiara Samele V50 W/W 31:21

62 1305 Delaney Dawson V35 EAL 31:21

63 1101 Shun-Lai Chan V45 COL 31:23

64 1514 Liz Webster V35 LIN 31:23

65 1053 Rosie Lang ? WIN 31:33

66 1114 Nicki Stevenson V35 COL 31:37

67 1714 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 31:44

68 1713 Emily Oliver U17 TAD 31:54

69 1771 Helen Quinn V35 W4H 31:57

70 1704 Hazel Imeson V60 TAD 32:01

71 1018 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 32:08

72 1015 Frida Lindmark V35 ADV 32:10

73 1588 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 32:11

74 1028 Heidi Quine SEN ADV 32:12

75 1503 Sophie Jones SEN LIN 32:12

76 1759 Louise Clark V40 W4H 32:16

77 1106 Annette Helliwell V55 COL 32:20

78 1263 Merilyn Davis V55 ELM 32:23

79 1462 Nicky Atkins V50 K&P 32:24

80 1343 Karen Plumstead V40 EPO 32:29

81 1845 Ella Waddingham V35 W/W 32:30

82 1962 Lisa Roberjot V45 HOR 32:31

83 1838 Lisa Wood V35 W/W 32:33

84 1592 Selene Wong V40 SOC 32:35

85 1929 Tessa Lambert V35 262 32:44

86 1511 Nicky Pumford V40 LIN 32:45

87 1505 Lisa Compton V60 LIN 32:48

88 1507 Amanda Hibbett V35 LIN 32:48

89 1937 Carla Cotton V35 262 32:49

90 1765 Louise Hutchinson V55 W4H 32:49

91 1594 Michelle O'Mahony V35 SOC 32:55

92 1587 Carolyne Storey V35 SOC 33:01

93 1266 Paula Hewitt V45 ELM 33:01

94 1178 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 33:03

95 1315 Marketa Langova V35 EAL 33:05

96 1710 Jane Munn V50 TAD 33:06

97 1467 Nicki Murphy V55 K&P 33:07

98 1029 Nikki Rees V35 ADV 33:10

99 1833 Katy Berry V50 W/W 33:12

100 1778 Alison Taylor-Beading V40 W4H 33:14
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1022 Hannah Moraa SEN ADV 33:16

102 1510 Liz Mclennan V35 LIN 33:32

103 1265 Tegwynne Goldthorpe V50 ELM 33:32

104 1502 Fiona Champness V40 LIN 33:35

105 1764 Georgina Gillot SEN W4H 33:48

106 1895 Helen Thompson SEN WIN 33:51

107 1057 Sarah Parkins ? WIN 33:53

108 1583 Lucy Kulp SEN SOC 33:56

109 1612 Maureen Hancock V50 S&D 34:07

110 1105 Jo Dodge V40 COL 34:11

111 1066 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 34:30

112 1834 Alyson Young V55 W/W 34:33

113 1064 Iona Rollo SEN WIN 34:34

114 1811 Sona Nathwani SEN WTR 34:40

115 1709 Ingrid Mrazova V40 TAD 34:43

116 1846 Claire Morgan V55 W/W 34:46

117 1780 Clare Walker V45 W4H 34:49

118 1717 Caroline Upson SEN TAD 34:52

119 1508 Michelle Hollins V50 LIN 34:53

120 1939 Diana Kimura SEN 262 34:57

121 1809 Anna Merluzzi SEN WTR 34:58

122 1142 Miriam De Souza V40 CRO 34:59

123 1843 Louise Ayling V40 W/W 35:12

124 1580 Josephine Thompson V40 SOC 35:18

125 1938 Stephanie Harvey V45 262 35:22

126 1691 Vanessa Anstee V45 TAD 35:23

127 1322 Sinead Porter SEN EAL 35:34

128 1186 Wendy Wakelin V55 DMV 35:36

129 1582 Karen Speed V50 SOC 35:43

130 1005 Sarah Castree SEN ADV 35:45

131 1003 Carrie Bowers SEN ADV 35:47

132 1232 Emma Dyer SEN DPR 35:49

133 1924 Vicky Gardner V35 262 35:50

134 1785 Hannah Wright SEN W4H 35:54

135 1063 Zoe Rocholl V35 WIN 35:58

136 1033 Christy Wensley V35 ADV 36:00

137 1461 Avelline Deighton V50 K&P 36:08

138 1026 Jo Osmond SEN ADV 36:10

139 1550 Joanna Fowler V40 RMD 36:12

140 1509 Eliska Kelly V35 LIN 36:13

141 1024 Lou Nicholson SEN ADV 36:14

142 1473 Susanne Dietrich V50 K&P 36:22

143 1310 Debbie Heffernan V50 EAL 36:28

144 1892 Lara Bonici V45 WIN 36:32

145 1967 Judy Ross-Pel V45 HOR 36:33

146 1237 Laura Griffin V40 DPR 36:35

147 1893 Aine Cassidy V35 WIN 36:42

148 1654 Suzanne Belcher V35 SUR 36:45

149 1002 Lorna Andersen V35 ADV 36:49

150 1323 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 36:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1014 Cat Jones SEN ADV 36:52

152 1342 Fiona Lewis V45 EPO 36:52

153 1842 Stephanie Nimmo V45 W/W 36:54

154 1757 Monika Bulsiewicz SEN W4H 36:55

155 1246 Susan Smith V60 DPR 36:56

156 1247 Di Suter V50 DPR 36:56

157 1465 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 36:58

158 1250 Oghene Aaron V45 DPR 37:08

159 1308 Claire Elam SEN EAL 37:11

160 1597 Hannah Luffman SEN SOC 37:15

161 1831 Melloney Johns V35 W/W 37:20

162 1925 Sue Garnish V45 262 37:22

163 1235 Anna Gregorwski V50 DPR 37:24

164 1781 Jane Whittaker V50 W4H 37:24

165 1176 Emma Crayton V50 DMV 37:28

166 1325 Siobhan O'Shea V35 EAL 37:30

167 1839 Giselle Smith V40 W/W 37:31

168 1936 Gemma Burt SEN 262 37:39

169 1341 Jennifer Child V55 EPO 37:44

170 1980 Katie Barnes V35 HOR 37:45

171 1108 Jenny MacDonnell V45 COL 37:48

172 1655 Welna Spies V40 SUR 38:00

173 1512 Vera Simms V55 LIN 38:01

174 1973 Debbie Sarson-Lowe V40 HOR 38:02

175 1079 Janice Jones V50 BAW 38:24

176 1236 Mel Green-Walker V45 DPR 38:32

177 1027 Sophie Polak SEN ADV 38:39

178 1110 Sarah McCarthy V40 COL 38:48

179 1972 Victoria Chester V45 HOR 38:50

180 1324 Gillian Weeks V50 EAL 38:53

181 1593 Cress Davidson V50 SOC 38:57

182 1141 Amy Dowsett SEN CRO 39:03

183 1262 Jackie Burnett V55 ELM 39:05

184 1306 Nicky Easton V60 EAL 39:06

185 1566 Georgie Thomas V40 RMD 39:08

186 1701 Heather Fenton V60 TAD 39:23

187 1567 Eugenie Verney V60 RMD 39:26

188 1267 Marisol Neira Segura V40 ELM 39:27

189 1201 Jayne Morris V50 DMV 39:31

190 1174 Stella Brett V50 DMV 39:43

191 1104 Alison Fox V50 COL 39:45

192 1171 Fran Afonso V50 DMV 39:52

193 1238 Linda Griffiths V50 DPR 39:59

194 1102 Rosa Constantinou V45 COL 40:14

195 1782 Edyta Wierzbowska V35 W4H 40:30

196 1596 Alex Legge V40 SOC 40:44

197 1316 Breda Leyne V55 EAL 40:52

198 1702 Mary Harte-Jones V50 TAD 40:58

199 1718 Amy Van-wyk V35 TAD 41:02

200 1303 Rachelle Cook V40 EAL 41:06
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1307 Rhianna Edwards SEN EAL 41:22

202 1241 Clara Lawes SEN DPR 41:41

203 1963 Ali Howell V50 HOR 42:07

204 1320 Tracy Murphy V45 EAL 42:07

205 1694 Jen Burke V35 TAD 42:32

206 1931 Jo Newstead V55 262 43:04

207 1086 Helen Smith V60 BAW 43:41

208 1304 Janet Cunningham V55 EAL 44:18

209 1568 Alica Wise V45 RMD 44:56

210 1921 Ann Bath V65 262 45:27

211 1658 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 45:43

212 1576 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 45:55

213 1976 Beckie Low V40 HOR 46:13

214 1985 Laura Southey SEN HOR 46:14

215 1143 Radhika Shanmuganathan V35 CRO 47:44

216 1652 Sue Mcintyre V55 SUR 48:05

217 1578 Victoria Legge V45 SOC 48:18

218 1261 Marissa Billett V40 ELM 54:31

219 1966 Catriona Sawyers V40 HOR 57:00

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 16 5 1 2 3 4 6

2 W4H A 91 5 9 13 17 23 29

3 ADV A 177 5 11 27 28 40 71

4 COL A 182 5 5 15 33 63 66

5 W/W A 209 5 14 22 53 59 61

6 262 A 211 5 16 25 42 43 85

7 SOC A 264 5 32 36 39 73 84

8 RMD A 287 5 20 37 41 50 139

9 ELM A 290 5 12 51 56 78 93

10 EAL A 293 5 38 44 54 62 95

11 WIN A 301 5 18 52 60 65 106

12 LIN A 369 5 57 64 75 86 87

13 SUR A 398 5 19 24 35 148 172

14 K&P A 413 5 45 55 79 97 137

15 TAD A 416 5 67 68 70 96 115

16 DMV A 454 5 21 46 94 128 165

17 WTR A 553 5 31 58 114 121 *

18 HOR A 619 5 48 82 145 170 174

19 WAL A 742 5 8 47 * * *

20 DPR A 747 5 132 146 155 156 158

21 EPO A 859 5 80 152 169 * *

22 CRO A 977 5 122 182 215 * *

23 S&D A 1025 5 109 * * * *

24 BAW A 1069 5 175 207 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 229
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Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G B 306 5 7 10 26 34 *

2 W4H B 314 5 30 49 69 76 90

3 ADV B 475 5 72 74 98 101 130

4 W/W B 491 5 81 83 99 112 116

5 SOC B 544 5 91 92 108 124 129

6 LIN B 553 5 88 102 104 119 140

7 WIN B 610 5 107 111 113 135 144

8 262 B 629 5 89 120 125 133 162

9 COL B 727 5 77 110 171 178 191

10 EAL B 745 5 127 143 150 159 166

11 TAD B 827 5 118 126 186 198 199

12 ELM B 921 5 103 183 188 218 *

13 DPR B 963 5 163 176 193 202 *

14 K&P B 986 5 142 157 * * *

15 HOR B 1028 5 179 203 213 214 219

16 DMV B 1029 5 189 190 192 * *

17 RMD B 1039 5 185 187 209 * *

18 SUR B 1114 5 211 216 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 229
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Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1413 Hannah Irwin U20 G&G 23:31

2 1404 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 25:25

3 1402 Eleanor Harrison SEN G&G 26:08

4 1410 Yasmin Goater SEN G&G 26:21

5 1107 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 26:29

6 1411 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 26:32

7 1407 Cecilia Siruffo V35 G&G 26:52

8 1723 Jo Locker V40 WAL 26:59

9 1769 Lydia O'Donoghue SEN W4H 27:12

10 1412 Chloe Crossman SEN G&G 27:26

11 1019 Melanie Mckay SEN ADV 27:41

12 1268 Nikki Nicholson V40 ELM 27:53

13 1754 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 27:54

14 1847 Bronwyn Mayo SEN W/W 28:10

15 1112 Lisa Rooney V35 COL 28:13

16 1941 Alice Tozer SEN 262 28:14

17 1752 Polly Adams V50 W4H 28:15

18 1061 Sara Roberts ? WIN 28:16

19 1657 Fiona Park V40 SUR 28:19

20 1545 Jenni Ball SEN RMD 28:22

21 1183 Heather Paterson SEN DMV 28:32

22 1836 Bernadette Maher Allan V35 W/W 28:57

23 1761 Anna Critchlow V45 W4H 29:01

24 1653 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 29:03

25 1935 Victoria Haslam SEN 262 29:08

26 1409 Sophie Johnson SEN G&G 29:18

27 1020 Alice Milne SEN ADV 29:22

28 1030 Jasmine Simpson SEN ADV 29:25

29 1768 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 29:33

30 1751 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 29:43

31 1807 unknown athlete WTR 29:47

32 1574 Joanne Campbell SEN SOC 29:50

33 1103 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 29:51

34 1405 Jemma Neate SEN G&G 29:54

35 1651 Gina Burbridge V40 SUR 29:57

36 1581 Steph Upton V50 SOC 29:58

37 1541 Debbie Aitken V40 RMD 30:00

38 1317 Ellen Maskell SEN EAL 30:01

39 1577 Becky Laurence V35 SOC 30:04

40 1032 Emma Watts SEN ADV 30:05

41 1569 Tara Wood V40 RMD 30:15

42 1940 Maggie Stacey V45 262 30:16

43 1933 Daisy Street V40 262 30:17

44 1327 Emily Smith SEN EAL 30:18

45 1466 Nina White V45 K&P 30:20

46 1175 Rachel Brunswick V50 DMV 30:29

47 1721 Liz Amos V40 WAL 30:29

48 1961 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 30:39

49 1784 Gail Winter V45 W4H 30:48

50 1553 Jean Knapp V40 RMD 30:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1264 Pamela Faetz SEN ELM 30:52

52 1896 Freya Tringham SEN WIN 31:02

53 1832 Kate Whorton V40 W/W 31:06

54 1328 Catherine Spurin SEN EAL 31:11

55 1468 Rebecca Keddie U20 K&P 31:12

56 1269 Dorothy Wilkinson V45 ELM 31:12

57 1501 Meghan Bowen SEN LIN 31:14

58 1806 Gemma Bell SEN WTR 31:17

59 1837 Natalie McDougall SEN W/W 31:18

60 1067 Erica Sample V35 WIN 31:18

61 1840 Chiara Samele V50 W/W 31:21

62 1305 Delaney Dawson V35 EAL 31:21

63 1101 Shun-Lai Chan V45 COL 31:23

64 1514 Liz Webster V35 LIN 31:23

65 1053 Rosie Lang ? WIN 31:33

66 1114 Nicki Stevenson V35 COL 31:37

67 1714 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 31:44

68 1713 Emily Oliver U17 TAD 31:54

69 1771 Helen Quinn V35 W4H 31:57

70 1704 Hazel Imeson V60 TAD 32:01

71 1018 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 32:08

72 1015 Frida Lindmark V35 ADV 32:10

73 1588 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 32:11

74 1028 Heidi Quine SEN ADV 32:12

75 1503 Sophie Jones SEN LIN 32:12

76 1759 Louise Clark V40 W4H 32:16

77 1106 Annette Helliwell V55 COL 32:20

78 1263 Merilyn Davis V55 ELM 32:23

79 1462 Nicky Atkins V50 K&P 32:24

80 1343 Karen Plumstead V40 EPO 32:29

81 1845 Ella Waddingham V35 W/W 32:30

82 1962 Lisa Roberjot V45 HOR 32:31

83 1838 Lisa Wood V35 W/W 32:33

84 1592 Selene Wong V40 SOC 32:35

85 1929 Tessa Lambert V35 262 32:44

86 1511 Nicky Pumford V40 LIN 32:45

87 1505 Lisa Compton V60 LIN 32:48

88 1507 Amanda Hibbett V35 LIN 32:48

89 1937 Carla Cotton V35 262 32:49

90 1765 Louise Hutchinson V55 W4H 32:49

91 1594 Michelle O'Mahony V35 SOC 32:55

92 1587 Carolyne Storey V35 SOC 33:01

93 1266 Paula Hewitt V45 ELM 33:01

94 1178 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 33:03

95 1315 Marketa Langova V35 EAL 33:05

96 1710 Jane Munn V50 TAD 33:06

97 1467 Nicki Murphy V55 K&P 33:07

98 1029 Nikki Rees V35 ADV 33:10

99 1833 Katy Berry V50 W/W 33:12

100 1778 Alison Taylor-Beading V40 W4H 33:14
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1022 Hannah Moraa SEN ADV 33:16

102 1510 Liz Mclennan V35 LIN 33:32

103 1265 Tegwynne Goldthorpe V50 ELM 33:32

104 1502 Fiona Champness V40 LIN 33:35

105 1764 Georgina Gillot SEN W4H 33:48

106 1895 Helen Thompson SEN WIN 33:51

107 1057 Sarah Parkins ? WIN 33:53

108 1583 Lucy Kulp SEN SOC 33:56

109 1612 Maureen Hancock V50 S&D 34:07

110 1105 Jo Dodge V40 COL 34:11

111 1066 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 34:30

112 1834 Alyson Young V55 W/W 34:33

113 1064 Iona Rollo SEN WIN 34:34

114 1811 Sona Nathwani SEN WTR 34:40

115 1709 Ingrid Mrazova V40 TAD 34:43

116 1846 Claire Morgan V55 W/W 34:46

117 1780 Clare Walker V45 W4H 34:49

118 1717 Caroline Upson SEN TAD 34:52

119 1508 Michelle Hollins V50 LIN 34:53

120 1939 Diana Kimura SEN 262 34:57

121 1809 Anna Merluzzi SEN WTR 34:58

122 1142 Miriam De Souza V40 CRO 34:59

123 1843 Louise Ayling V40 W/W 35:12

124 1580 Josephine Thompson V40 SOC 35:18

125 1938 Stephanie Harvey V45 262 35:22

126 1691 Vanessa Anstee V45 TAD 35:23

127 1322 Sinead Porter SEN EAL 35:34

128 1186 Wendy Wakelin V55 DMV 35:36

129 1582 Karen Speed V50 SOC 35:43

130 1005 Sarah Castree SEN ADV 35:45

131 1003 Carrie Bowers SEN ADV 35:47

132 1232 Emma Dyer SEN DPR 35:49

133 1924 Vicky Gardner V35 262 35:50

134 1785 Hannah Wright SEN W4H 35:54

135 1063 Zoe Rocholl V35 WIN 35:58

136 1033 Christy Wensley V35 ADV 36:00

137 1461 Avelline Deighton V50 K&P 36:08

138 1026 Jo Osmond SEN ADV 36:10

139 1550 Joanna Fowler V40 RMD 36:12

140 1509 Eliska Kelly V35 LIN 36:13

141 1024 Lou Nicholson SEN ADV 36:14

142 1473 Susanne Dietrich V50 K&P 36:22

143 1310 Debbie Heffernan V50 EAL 36:28

144 1892 Lara Bonici V45 WIN 36:32

145 1967 Judy Ross-Pel V45 HOR 36:33

146 1237 Laura Griffin V40 DPR 36:35

147 1893 Aine Cassidy V35 WIN 36:42

148 1654 Suzanne Belcher V35 SUR 36:45

149 1002 Lorna Andersen V35 ADV 36:49

150 1323 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 36:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1014 Cat Jones SEN ADV 36:52

152 1342 Fiona Lewis V45 EPO 36:52

153 1842 Stephanie Nimmo V45 W/W 36:54

154 1757 Monika Bulsiewicz SEN W4H 36:55

155 1246 Susan Smith V60 DPR 36:56

156 1247 Di Suter V50 DPR 36:56

157 1465 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 36:58

158 1250 Oghene Aaron V45 DPR 37:08

159 1308 Claire Elam SEN EAL 37:11

160 1597 Hannah Luffman SEN SOC 37:15

161 1831 Melloney Johns V35 W/W 37:20

162 1925 Sue Garnish V45 262 37:22

163 1235 Anna Gregorwski V50 DPR 37:24

164 1781 Jane Whittaker V50 W4H 37:24

165 1176 Emma Crayton V50 DMV 37:28

166 1325 Siobhan O'Shea V35 EAL 37:30

167 1839 Giselle Smith V40 W/W 37:31

168 1936 Gemma Burt SEN 262 37:39

169 1341 Jennifer Child V55 EPO 37:44

170 1980 Katie Barnes V35 HOR 37:45

171 1108 Jenny MacDonnell V45 COL 37:48

172 1655 Welna Spies V40 SUR 38:00

173 1512 Vera Simms V55 LIN 38:01

174 1973 Debbie Sarson-Lowe V40 HOR 38:02

175 1079 Janice Jones V50 BAW 38:24

176 1236 Mel Green-Walker V45 DPR 38:32

177 1027 Sophie Polak SEN ADV 38:39

178 1110 Sarah McCarthy V40 COL 38:48

179 1972 Victoria Chester V45 HOR 38:50

180 1324 Gillian Weeks V50 EAL 38:53

181 1593 Cress Davidson V50 SOC 38:57

182 1141 Amy Dowsett SEN CRO 39:03

183 1262 Jackie Burnett V55 ELM 39:05

184 1306 Nicky Easton V60 EAL 39:06

185 1566 Georgie Thomas V40 RMD 39:08

186 1701 Heather Fenton V60 TAD 39:23

187 1567 Eugenie Verney V60 RMD 39:26

188 1267 Marisol Neira Segura V40 ELM 39:27

189 1201 Jayne Morris V50 DMV 39:31

190 1174 Stella Brett V50 DMV 39:43

191 1104 Alison Fox V50 COL 39:45

192 1171 Fran Afonso V50 DMV 39:52

193 1238 Linda Griffiths V50 DPR 39:59

194 1102 Rosa Constantinou V45 COL 40:14

195 1782 Edyta Wierzbowska V35 W4H 40:30

196 1596 Alex Legge V40 SOC 40:44

197 1316 Breda Leyne V55 EAL 40:52

198 1702 Mary Harte-Jones V50 TAD 40:58

199 1718 Amy Van-wyk V35 TAD 41:02

200 1303 Rachelle Cook V40 EAL 41:06
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1307 Rhianna Edwards SEN EAL 41:22

202 1241 Clara Lawes SEN DPR 41:41

203 1963 Ali Howell V50 HOR 42:07

204 1320 Tracy Murphy V45 EAL 42:07

205 1694 Jen Burke V35 TAD 42:32

206 1931 Jo Newstead V55 262 43:04

207 1086 Helen Smith V60 BAW 43:41

208 1304 Janet Cunningham V55 EAL 44:18

209 1568 Alica Wise V45 RMD 44:56

210 1921 Ann Bath V65 262 45:27

211 1658 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 45:43

212 1576 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 45:55

213 1976 Beckie Low V40 HOR 46:13

214 1985 Laura Southey SEN HOR 46:14

215 1143 Radhika Shanmuganathan V35 CRO 47:44

216 1652 Sue Mcintyre V55 SUR 48:05

217 1578 Victoria Legge V45 SOC 48:18

218 1261 Marissa Billett V40 ELM 54:31

219 1966 Catriona Sawyers V40 HOR 57:00

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
2 1404 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 25:25

5 1107 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 26:29

6 1411 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 26:32

7 1407 Cecilia Siruffo V35 G&G 26:52

8 1723 Jo Locker V40 WAL 26:59

12 1268 Nikki Nicholson V40 ELM 27:53

13 1754 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 27:54

15 1112 Lisa Rooney V35 COL 28:13

19 1657 Fiona Park V40 SUR 28:19

22 1836 Bernadette Maher Allan V35 W/W 28:57

23 1761 Anna Critchlow V45 W4H 29:01

24 1653 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 29:03

29 1768 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 29:33

33 1103 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 29:51

35 1651 Gina Burbridge V40 SUR 29:57

37 1541 Debbie Aitken V40 RMD 30:00

39 1577 Becky Laurence V35 SOC 30:04

41 1569 Tara Wood V40 RMD 30:15

42 1940 Maggie Stacey V45 262 30:16

43 1933 Daisy Street V40 262 30:17

45 1466 Nina White V45 K&P 30:20

47 1721 Liz Amos V40 WAL 30:29

49 1784 Gail Winter V45 W4H 30:48

50 1553 Jean Knapp V40 RMD 30:51

53 1832 Kate Whorton V40 W/W 31:06

56 1269 Dorothy Wilkinson V45 ELM 31:12

60 1067 Erica Sample V35 WIN 31:18

62 1305 Delaney Dawson V35 EAL 31:21

63 1101 Shun-Lai Chan V45 COL 31:23

64 1514 Liz Webster V35 LIN 31:23

66 1114 Nicki Stevenson V35 COL 31:37

67 1714 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 31:44

69 1771 Helen Quinn V35 W4H 31:57

71 1018 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 32:08

72 1015 Frida Lindmark V35 ADV 32:10

73 1588 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 32:11

76 1759 Louise Clark V40 W4H 32:16

80 1343 Karen Plumstead V40 EPO 32:29

81 1845 Ella Waddingham V35 W/W 32:30

82 1962 Lisa Roberjot V45 HOR 32:31

83 1838 Lisa Wood V35 W/W 32:33

84 1592 Selene Wong V40 SOC 32:35

85 1929 Tessa Lambert V35 262 32:44

86 1511 Nicky Pumford V40 LIN 32:45

88 1507 Amanda Hibbett V35 LIN 32:48

89 1937 Carla Cotton V35 262 32:49

91 1594 Michelle O'Mahony V35 SOC 32:55

92 1587 Carolyne Storey V35 SOC 33:01

93 1266 Paula Hewitt V45 ELM 33:01

94 1178 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 33:03

# Num Name Age Club Time
95 1315 Marketa Langova V35 EAL 33:05

98 1029 Nikki Rees V35 ADV 33:10

100 1778 Alison Taylor-Beading V40 W4H 33:14

102 1510 Liz Mclennan V35 LIN 33:32

104 1502 Fiona Champness V40 LIN 33:35

110 1105 Jo Dodge V40 COL 34:11

111 1066 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 34:30

115 1709 Ingrid Mrazova V40 TAD 34:43

117 1780 Clare Walker V45 W4H 34:49

122 1142 Miriam De Souza V40 CRO 34:59

123 1843 Louise Ayling V40 W/W 35:12

124 1580 Josephine Thompson V40 SOC 35:18

125 1938 Stephanie Harvey V45 262 35:22

126 1691 Vanessa Anstee V45 TAD 35:23

133 1924 Vicky Gardner V35 262 35:50

135 1063 Zoe Rocholl V35 WIN 35:58

136 1033 Christy Wensley V35 ADV 36:00

139 1550 Joanna Fowler V40 RMD 36:12

140 1509 Eliska Kelly V35 LIN 36:13

144 1892 Lara Bonici V45 WIN 36:32

145 1967 Judy Ross-Pel V45 HOR 36:33

146 1237 Laura Griffin V40 DPR 36:35

147 1893 Aine Cassidy V35 WIN 36:42

148 1654 Suzanne Belcher V35 SUR 36:45

149 1002 Lorna Andersen V35 ADV 36:49

150 1323 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 36:50

152 1342 Fiona Lewis V45 EPO 36:52

153 1842 Stephanie Nimmo V45 W/W 36:54

157 1465 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 36:58

158 1250 Oghene Aaron V45 DPR 37:08

161 1831 Melloney Johns V35 W/W 37:20

162 1925 Sue Garnish V45 262 37:22

166 1325 Siobhan O'Shea V35 EAL 37:30

167 1839 Giselle Smith V40 W/W 37:31

170 1980 Katie Barnes V35 HOR 37:45

171 1108 Jenny MacDonnell V45 COL 37:48

172 1655 Welna Spies V40 SUR 38:00

174 1973 Debbie Sarson-Lowe V40 HOR 38:02

176 1236 Mel Green-Walker V45 DPR 38:32

178 1110 Sarah McCarthy V40 COL 38:48

179 1972 Victoria Chester V45 HOR 38:50

185 1566 Georgie Thomas V40 RMD 39:08

188 1267 Marisol Neira Segura V40 ELM 39:27

194 1102 Rosa Constantinou V45 COL 40:14

195 1782 Edyta Wierzbowska V35 W4H 40:30

196 1596 Alex Legge V40 SOC 40:44

199 1718 Amy Van-wyk V35 TAD 41:02

200 1303 Rachelle Cook V40 EAL 41:06

204 1320 Tracy Murphy V45 EAL 42:07

205 1694 Jen Burke V35 TAD 42:32
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# Num Name Age Club Time
209 1568 Alica Wise V45 RMD 44:56

212 1576 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 45:55

213 1976 Beckie Low V40 HOR 46:13

215 1143 Radhika Shanmuganathan V35 CRO 47:44

217 1578 Victoria Legge V45 SOC 48:18

218 1261 Marissa Billett V40 ELM 54:31

219 1966 Catriona Sawyers V40 HOR 57:00

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 65+
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Race: U13 - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 20 4 3 4 6 7

2 HHH A 45 4 1 5 11 28

3 E&E A 78 4 9 12 27 30

4 REI A 82 4 8 13 18 43

5 STR A 109 4 20 24 29 36

6 H/W A 115 4 10 21 32 52

7 SLH A 127 4 16 26 41 44

8 E&E B 166 4 38 40 42 46

9 DMV A 185 4 17 47 60 61

10 CRO A 214 4 31 45 48 90

11 WAL A 229 4 15 34 90 90

12 G&G B 229 4 14 35 90 90

13 HOL A 243 4 33 65 69 76

14 S&D A 249 4 19 50 90 90

15 E&E C 251 4 49 63 64 75

16 WOK A 262 4 23 59 90 90

17 C/C A 272 4 2 90 90 90

18 C/C B 292 4 22 90 90 90

19 C/C C 295 4 25 90 90 90

20 STR B 295 4 66 72 78 79

21 K&P A 307 4 37 90 90 90

22 KEN A 309 4 39 90 90 90

23 SLH B 311 4 57 74 90 90

24 REI B 315 4 62 73 90 90

25 SOC A 321 4 51 90 90 90

26 H/W B 323 4 53 90 90 90

27 BEL A 337 4 67 90 90 90

28 E&E D 347 4 77 90 90 90

29 STR C 350 4 80 90 90 90
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Race: U13 - Individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 468 Phoebe Bowen U13 HHH 12:43

2 78 Lara Mannes U13 C/C 12:46

3 1374 Jemima Bowen U13 G&G 12:48

4 1372 Katie Sakaria U13 G&G 13:05

5 487 Johanna Nicholson U13 HHH 13:08

6 1376 Julia Latin U13 G&G 13:18

7 1375 Evie Denton U13 G&G 13:21

8 680 Lucy Denece U13 REI 13:29

9 198 Sophie Lomas U13 E&E 13:34

10 391 Lauren Armitage U13 H/W 13:35

11 464 Stella Thomas U13 HHH 13:37

12 211 Riona Stockley U13 E&E 13:42

13 686 Izzy Mcmanus U13 REI 13:45

14 1373 Poppy Martin U13 G&G 13:48

15 1728 Bella Wiles U13 WAL 14:03

16 780 Sophia Lorke U13 SLH 14:04

17 1194 Anna Bloomfield U13 DMV 14:05

18 681 Eva Marsh U13 REI 14:06

19 1614 Holly Hume U13 S&D 14:07

20 861 Maisie Jensen U13 STR 14:07

21 396 Millie Thorpe U13 H/W 14:09

22 83 Bianca Polloni U13 C/C 14:09

23 947 Charis Mogan U13 WOK 14:12

24 856 Sophie Desmond U13 STR 14:14

25 65 Alexia Araujo U13 C/C 14:23

26 779 Tabitha Welsh U13 SLH 14:25

27 202 Grace Fordham U13 E&E 14:27

28 473 Zoe Cruywagen U13 HHH 14:32

29 853 Gabriella Ceccherini U13 STR 14:36

30 192 Katie Bunyard U13 E&E 14:38

31 1161 Jana Sethna-Mcintosh U13 CRO 14:39

32 394 Bailey O'Leary U13 H/W 14:40

33 1421 Poppy Wells U13 HOL 14:42

34 1727 Erin Simper U13 WAL 14:45

35 1371 Jodie Mandeville U13 G&G 14:46

36 864 Poppy Mitchell U13 STR 14:46

37 1475 Evie Priest U13 K&P 14:47

38 197 Lydia Orsborn U13 E&E 14:53

39 550 Mercy Jepchumba RAKICKIS U13 KEN 14:56

40 195 Phoebe Dunbar U13 E&E 14:57

41 778 Maddie Vickers U13 SLH 14:58

42 194 Iris Brown U13 E&E 15:01

43 682 Zara Watkinson U13 REI 15:02

44 775 Annice Kemp U13 SLH 15:08

45 1162 Jenna Hooper U13 CRO 15:09

46 200 Abigail Stafford U13 E&E 15:18

47 1199 Ella Smyth U13 DMV 15:19

48 1160 Holly Perks U13 CRO 15:20

49 193 Isobel Harris U13 E&E 15:30

50 1616 Lily-Mae O'Brien U13 S&D 15:31

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1575 Lucy Finch U13 SOC 15:36

52 392 Anna Barker U13 H/W 15:37

53 393 Cate Coverley U13 H/W 15:38

54 1202 Sienna Kidd U11 DMV 15:41

55 865 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U11 STR 15:43

56 855 Charlotte Conway U11 STR 15:48

57 773 Rebecca Collins U13 SLH 15:49

58 395 unknown athlete H/W 15:51

59 946 Ione Haggarty U13 WOK 16:03

60 1197 Elise Hollis U13 DMV 16:07

61 1195 Lauren Bower U13 DMV 16:22

62 693 Lilly Wonders U13 REI 16:24

63 232 Georgina Winder U13 E&E 16:25

64 201 Zoe Double U13 E&E 16:29

65 1424 Izzy Ford U13 HOL 16:38

66 852 Amber Bryan U13 STR 16:56

67 55 Chaiyla Norville-Whyms U13 BEL 17:00

68 683 Lily Woodhams U11 REI 17:01

69 1422 Phoebe Musgrove U13 HOL 17:10

70 397 unknown athlete H/W 17:19

71 56 Elizabeth Markaryan U11 BEL 17:20

72 860 Chloe Hoseason U13 STR 17:22

73 685 Iris McAuliffe U13 REI 17:23

74 774 Jessica Traynor U13 SLH 17:38

75 191 Krystal-Rose Coleman U13 E&E 17:45

76 1425 Jessica Guppy U13 HOL 17:50

77 199 Libby Horrocks U13 E&E 17:50

78 867 Rose Wiltshire U13 STR 18:00

79 851 Megan Best U13 STR 18:04

80 858 Lucy Garnish U13 STR 18:04
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 116 Sophie Hoare U17 C/C 15:52

2 207 Kiara Valkenburg U15 E&E 15:54

3 1382 Susannah Lecoutre U15 G&G 15:58

4 1392 Olivia Mcdonald U17 G&G 16:08

5 1611 Dominique Corradi U17 S&D 16:08

6 121 Naomi Toft U15 C/C 16:12

7 481 Eva Holland U15 HHH 16:16

8 82 unknown athlete C/C 16:24

9 472 Poppy Craig-Mcfeely U15 HHH 16:32

10 403 Johanna Tofte U15 H/W 16:33

11 488 Isobel Penniceard U15 HHH 16:35

12 81 Zakia Mossi U15 C/C 16:39

13 1393 Ellie Sakaria U17 G&G 16:45

14 1729 Charlotte Vaughan U17 WAL 16:51

15 398 Georgina Clarke U15 H/W 16:53

16 120 Anwen Thomas U15 C/C 17:01

17 908 Martha Collings U15 WOK 17:06

18 465 Katie Balme U17 HHH 17:22

19 915 Katie Hopkins U17 WOK 17:26

20 1725 Rachel Pharaoh U17 WAL 17:28

21 694 Poppy Wardley U17 REI 17:33

22 492 Tilly Stevens-Cox U15 HHH 17:34

23 84 Lucrezia Polloni U15 C/C 17:35

24 529 Ottilie Bright U17 KEN 17:40

25 1383 Eliza Sutton U15 G&G 17:42

26 1732 Darby Begley-Jones U17 WAL 17:43

27 1381 Della Sakaria U15 G&G 17:43

28 571 Isabel Atkins U17 RAN 17:45

29 572 Emily Coulson U17 RAN 17:46

30 401 Rebekah Riches U15 H/W 17:47

31 1384 Ellie Slevin U15 G&G 17:48

32 499 unknown athlete HHH 17:51

33 209 Isobel Stockley U17 E&E 18:00

34 206 Jasmine Peel U15 E&E 18:01

35 573 Alexandra Keech U15 RAN 18:02

36 1385 Phoebe Matravers U15 G&G 18:06

37 1152 Jessica Moore U17 CRO 18:08

38 766 Ellie Osmond U15 SLH 18:13

39 404 Ellen Weir U15 H/W 18:17

40 79 Sabrina Mannes U15 C/C 18:29

41 767 Kathryn Jefferson U15 SLH 18:40

42 480 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha U17 HHH 18:44

43 1164 Kyra Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 18:48

44 1395 Ruby Wyles U17 G&G 18:50

45 862 Poppy Jenson U15 STR 18:51

46 210 Lauren Flack U17 E&E 18:52

47 399 Albane Fery U15 H/W 18:52

48 920 Ciara Mulvihill U17 WOK 18:53

49 1722 Lani Cardwell U15 WAL 18:55

50 770 Katie Mooney U15 SLH 19:02

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 400 Selma Hegvold U15 H/W 19:04

52 772 Amy Beattie U15 SLH 19:18

53 491 Madeline Smith-Londono U15 HHH 19:20

54 119 Holly Sutton Trott U15 C/C 19:21

55 234 Freya Staddle U15 E&E 19:29

56 214 Lucy Fisher U17 E&E 19:32

57 902 Ella Barker U15 WOK 19:34

58 402 Anya Stacey U15 H/W 19:40

59 859 Lucy Hoseason U15 STR 19:41

60 547 Lottie Hull U15 KEN 19:49

61 47 Juliette Michot U15 BEL 19:56

62 204 Matilda Moore U15 E&E 19:59

63 673 Joely Watkinson U15 REI 20:03

64 213 Alice Banfield U17 E&E 20:08

65 1151 Leanne Moore U15 CRO 20:27

66 215 Laura Bailey U17 E&E 20:45

67 1479 Alix Baccardax U15 K&P 20:49

68 476 Maggie Fairn U15 HHH 20:54

69 212 Laura Howley U17 E&E 20:55

70 233 Jessica Winder U15 E&E 21:04

71 648 Thea Wardley U17 REI 21:10

72 1196 Milli Duthie U15 DMV 21:18

73 203 Charlotte Arkwright U15 E&E 21:19

74 1481 Imogen Busa U17 K&P 21:25

75 205 Beth Hammond U15 E&E 21:26

76 1731 Eloise Williams U15 WAL 21:40

77 1153 Morgan Lee U15 CRO 21:49

78 933 Charlotte Watson U17 WOK 22:11

79 695 Pippa Wonders U17 REI 22:17

80 216 Katy Webb U17 E&E 22:35

81 1730 Sally Mammen U15 WAL 22:52

82 1474 Esme Cerilli U15 K&P 23:18

83 936 Katie Griffin U15 WOK 25:37

84 671 Francesca Evered U15 REI 25:59

85 208 Ella Gallagher U15 E&E 26:33
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 28 4 4 5 7 12

2 G&G A 48 4 2 14 15 17

3 H/W A 53 4 6 9 16 22

4 E&E A 93 4 1 18 34 40

5 SLH A 105 4 21 24 29 31

6 H/W B 158 4 27 30 36 65

7 WOK A 164 4 11 35 53 65

8 CRO A 182 4 25 42 50 65

9 STR A 193 4 26 37 65 65

10 WAL A 193 4 28 49 51 65

11 E&E B 195 4 45 47 48 55

12 C/C A 198 4 3 65 65 65

13 C/C B 203 4 8 65 65 65

14 C/C C 205 4 10 65 65 65

15 HHH B 206 4 32 44 65 65

16 C/C D 208 4 13 65 65 65

17 RAN A 214 4 19 65 65 65

18 G&G B 215 4 20 65 65 65

19 C/C E 218 4 23 65 65 65

20 K&P A 225 4 43 52 65 65

21 REI A 225 4 41 54 65 65

22 C/C F 228 4 33 65 65 65

23 KEN A 233 4 38 65 65 65

24 BEL A 234 4 39 65 65 65

25 DMV A 241 4 46 65 65 65
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 207 Kiara Valkenburg U15 E&E 15:54

2 1382 Susannah Lecoutre U15 G&G 15:58

3 121 Naomi Toft U15 C/C 16:12

4 481 Eva Holland U15 HHH 16:16

5 472 Poppy Craig-Mcfeely U15 HHH 16:32

6 403 Johanna Tofte U15 H/W 16:33

7 488 Isobel Penniceard U15 HHH 16:35

8 81 Zakia Mossi U15 C/C 16:39

9 398 Georgina Clarke U15 H/W 16:53

10 120 Anwen Thomas U15 C/C 17:01

11 908 Martha Collings U15 WOK 17:06

12 492 Tilly Stevens-Cox U15 HHH 17:34

13 84 Lucrezia Polloni U15 C/C 17:35

14 1383 Eliza Sutton U15 G&G 17:42

15 1381 Della Sakaria U15 G&G 17:43

16 401 Rebekah Riches U15 H/W 17:47

17 1384 Ellie Slevin U15 G&G 17:48

18 206 Jasmine Peel U15 E&E 18:01

19 573 Alexandra Keech U15 RAN 18:02

20 1385 Phoebe Matravers U15 G&G 18:06

21 766 Ellie Osmond U15 SLH 18:13

22 404 Ellen Weir U15 H/W 18:17

23 79 Sabrina Mannes U15 C/C 18:29

24 767 Kathryn Jefferson U15 SLH 18:40

25 1164 Kyra Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 18:48

26 862 Poppy Jenson U15 STR 18:51

27 399 Albane Fery U15 H/W 18:52

28 1722 Lani Cardwell U15 WAL 18:55

29 770 Katie Mooney U15 SLH 19:02

30 400 Selma Hegvold U15 H/W 19:04

31 772 Amy Beattie U15 SLH 19:18

32 491 Madeline Smith-Londono U15 HHH 19:20

33 119 Holly Sutton Trott U15 C/C 19:21

34 234 Freya Staddle U15 E&E 19:29

35 902 Ella Barker U15 WOK 19:34

36 402 Anya Stacey U15 H/W 19:40

37 859 Lucy Hoseason U15 STR 19:41

38 547 Lottie Hull U15 KEN 19:49

39 47 Juliette Michot U15 BEL 19:56

40 204 Matilda Moore U15 E&E 19:59

41 673 Joely Watkinson U15 REI 20:03

42 1151 Leanne Moore U15 CRO 20:27

43 1479 Alix Baccardax U15 K&P 20:49

44 476 Maggie Fairn U15 HHH 20:54

45 233 Jessica Winder U15 E&E 21:04

46 1196 Milli Duthie U15 DMV 21:18

47 203 Charlotte Arkwright U15 E&E 21:19

48 205 Beth Hammond U15 E&E 21:26

49 1731 Eloise Williams U15 WAL 21:40

50 1153 Morgan Lee U15 CRO 21:49

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1730 Sally Mammen U15 WAL 22:52

52 1474 Esme Cerilli U15 K&P 23:18

53 936 Katie Griffin U15 WOK 25:37

54 671 Francesca Evered U15 REI 25:59

55 208 Ella Gallagher U15 E&E 26:33
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 61 4 2 4 17 38

2 WAL A 62 4 5 8 11 38

3 E&E A 73 4 14 18 20 21

4 WOK A 90 4 7 19 26 38

5 HHH A 98 4 6 16 38 38

6 REI A 98 4 9 24 27 38

7 RAN A 101 4 12 13 38 38

8 E&E B 111 4 22 23 28 38

9 C/C A 115 4 1 38 38 38

10 S&D A 117 4 3 38 38 38

11 KEN A 124 4 10 38 38 38

12 CRO A 129 4 15 38 38 38

13 K&P A 139 4 25 38 38 38
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 116 Sophie Hoare U17 C/C 15:52

2 1392 Olivia Mcdonald U17 G&G 16:08

3 1611 Dominique Corradi U17 S&D 16:08

4 1393 Ellie Sakaria U17 G&G 16:45

5 1729 Charlotte Vaughan U17 WAL 16:51

6 465 Katie Balme U17 HHH 17:22

7 915 Katie Hopkins U17 WOK 17:26

8 1725 Rachel Pharaoh U17 WAL 17:28

9 694 Poppy Wardley U17 REI 17:33

10 529 Ottilie Bright U17 KEN 17:40

11 1732 Darby Begley-Jones U17 WAL 17:43

12 571 Isabel Atkins U17 RAN 17:45

13 572 Emily Coulson U17 RAN 17:46

14 209 Isobel Stockley U17 E&E 18:00

15 1152 Jessica Moore U17 CRO 18:08

16 480 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha U17 HHH 18:44

17 1395 Ruby Wyles U17 G&G 18:50

18 210 Lauren Flack U17 E&E 18:52

19 920 Ciara Mulvihill U17 WOK 18:53

20 214 Lucy Fisher U17 E&E 19:32

21 213 Alice Banfield U17 E&E 20:08

22 215 Laura Bailey U17 E&E 20:45

23 212 Laura Howley U17 E&E 20:55

24 648 Thea Wardley U17 REI 21:10

25 1481 Imogen Busa U17 K&P 21:25

26 933 Charlotte Watson U17 WOK 22:11

27 695 Pippa Wonders U17 REI 22:17

28 216 Katy Webb U17 E&E 22:35

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D1 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 15 Sophie Harris SEN BEL 22:52

2 69 Stephanie Davis SEN C/C 23:19

3 733 Julia Tomczak U20 SLH 23:21

4 788 Katy Hedgethorne SEN THH 23:41

5 390 Cheryl Nolan ? H/W 24:04

6 360 Paula Rutherfoord V35 FOT 24:22

7 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 24:38

8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 24:40

9 1987 Laura Gent SEN ??? 24:49

10 797 Ruby Woolfe ? THH 24:52

11 716 Mary James V40 SLH 24:53

12 13 Saron Haileselase SEN BEL 25:19

13 424 Fiona de Mauny SEN HHH 25:25

14 579 Laura Blazey SEN RAN 25:37

15 787 Sarah Hazel SEN THH 25:38

16 64 Rachel Baker SEN C/C 25:39

17 796 Ruth Wallace V35 THH 25:40

18 595 Cordelia Parker SEN RAN 25:42

19 224 Naomi Lenane SEN E&E 25:52

20 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 25:55

21 557 Teresa Murphy V40 KEN 26:00

22 717 April James-Welsh V40 SLH 26:05

23 426 Karen Ellison SEN HHH 26:07

24 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 26:20

25 567 Katie Rowland SEN KEN 26:20

26 973 Olivia Matthews SEN C/C 26:24

27 516 Isabel Bradley SEN KEN 26:25

28 86 Jessica Rosa SEN C/C 26:29

29 382 Eileen Brandley SEN H/W 26:30

30 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 26:33

31 724 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 26:34

32 10 Katie-Ellen French SEN BEL 26:38

33 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 26:48

34 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 26:52

35 599 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 26:55

36 634 Jenny Millett SEN REI 26:56

37 781 Amy Aronson SEN THH 26:58

38 512 Penelope Teoh-Shi SEN KEN 26:59

39 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 27:06

40 431 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 27:11

41 647 Naomi Whyatt SEN REI 27:13

42 910 Lisa Faunch SEN WOK 27:14

43 273 Alice Riddell-Webster V50 FUL 27:15

44 560 Alexa Parker SEN KEN 27:18

45 389 Zoe Pike V45 H/W 27:18

46 709 Katie Falconer-Wills SEN SLH 27:18

47 551 Catherine Jepchirchir Kandie SEN KEN 27:19

48 428 Helen Hadjam V35 HHH 27:24

49 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 27:28

50 93 Natalie Ruffell SEN C/C 27:29

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 384 Anne Hegvold V50 H/W 27:30

52 140 Helen Lister SEN DUL 27:34

53 586 Fiona Ford V45 RAN 27:37

54 252 Sophie Kirk SEN FUL 27:41

55 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 27:51

56 133 Ola Balme V50 DUL 27:53

57 370 Sophie Tabor SEN FOT 27:56

58 713 Ruth Hutton V50 SLH 27:56

59 39 Lara Nicod ? BEL 27:58

60 704 Rachel Coe-O'Brien SEN SLH 27:59

61 846 Rachel Woodthorpe V35 STR 28:01

62 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 28:06

63 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 28:07

64 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 28:08

65 144 Andrea Pickup V45 DUL 28:09

66 832 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 28:10

67 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 28:11

68 927 Jenna Tarrant V35 WOK 28:12

69 385 Francesca Clarke V40 H/W 28:13

70 254 Helen Burke SEN FUL 28:15

71 89 Hannah Keenan SEN C/C 28:18

72 585 Alice Forbes SEN RAN 28:20

73 8 Gemma Farrell SEN BEL 28:26

74 155 Ellie Balfe V35 DUL 28:26

75 297 Cheryl Boshi SEN FOT 28:28

76 639 Ali Rustige V40 REI 28:37

77 912 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 28:43

78 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 28:49

79 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 28:50

80 844 Pamela Whitter V55 STR 28:51

81 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 28:52

82 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 28:55

83 139 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 28:56

84 3 Megan Bailey SEN BEL 29:09

85 600 Ria Woodfield SEN RAN 29:15

86 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 29:23

87 154 Christina Dimitrov SEN DUL 29:24

88 218 Aneta Skrezyna SEN E&E 29:25

89 782 Denise Barnett V45 THH 29:26

90 989 Lucy Cook SEN C/C 29:28

91 386 Lisa Thomas V50 H/W 29:30

92 929 Lucia Tregellis SEN WOK 29:34

93 515 Lydia Blackmore SEN KEN 29:36

94 269 Maddy Marriage SEN FUL 29:37

95 592 Eugenie McLachlan SEN RAN 29:39

96 914 Laura Hales V45 WOK 29:40

97 270 Amy Capper SEN FUL 29:41

98 533 Sheryl Clark V35 KEN 29:44

99 790 Genia Marek SEN THH 29:45

100 785 Anna Garnier V60 THH 29:46
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 29:52

102 841 Dee Smale V55 STR 29:53

103 731 Anne-Marie Smith V40 SLH 29:56

104 112 Anna Symms SEN C/C 30:01

105 719 Charlotte Letchford SEN SLH 30:02

106 535 Susie Fairbrass SEN KEN 30:05

107 783 Anri Cohen ? THH 30:08

108 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 30:08

109 381 Monika Crouse V40 H/W 30:09

110 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 30:10

111 260 Faye Lynam V40 FUL 30:11

112 312 Nicole Elliott SEN FOT 30:12

113 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 30:13

114 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 30:15

115 427 Monika Gajek ? HHH 30:16

116 96 Kelly Peacock SEN C/C 30:16

117 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 30:18

118 974 Stephanie Potts SEN C/C 30:18

119 784 Jessica Davies SEN THH 30:19

120 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 30:24

121 531 Kate Williams V50 KEN 30:26

122 345 Sian Morgan SEN FOT 30:28

123 905 Kavita Bhanot U20 WOK 30:31

124 311 Amy Ellerker SEN FOT 30:32

125 265 Vicki Solly SEN FUL 30:35

126 262 Becky Lister SEN FUL 30:36

127 901 Julie Barclay V50 WOK 30:38

128 646 Kerry Rolaston V45 REI 30:39

129 836 Clare Graham V45 STR 30:40

130 794 Andrea Stehlikova ? THH 30:41

131 342 Heather Mayer SEN FOT 30:42

132 593 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 30:48

133 786 Annette Gould V35 THH 30:49

134 643 Ruth Willis V40 REI 30:50

135 992 Sarah Young V50 KEN 30:52

136 107 Samantha Bartlett SEN C/C 30:55

137 129 Katherine Ellis V35 C/C 30:56

138 268 Sydnee Watlow SEN FUL 30:56

139 513 Andrea Barber V45 KEN 30:57

140 430 Mary Setyabule V45 HHH 30:59

141 253 Ashlee Lucas SEN FUL 31:04

142 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 31:16

143 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 31:26

144 553 Claire Sutton SEN KEN 31:26

145 838 Julie Haworth V55 STR 31:28

146 640 Alice Smith V50 REI 31:29

147 587 Jessica Harbert U20 RAN 31:29

148 843 Ramona Thevenet V55 STR 31:31

149 924 Jo Payne V35 WOK 31:36

150 552 Jennifer Lindsey SEN KEN 31:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 706 Maria David V45 SLH 31:37

152 583 Cecily Day U20 RAN 31:40

153 228 Vanda Caulfield V50 E&E 31:44

154 61 Gemma Brierley SEN C/C 31:51

155 711 Livvie Furner SEN SLH 31:56

156 917 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 32:00

157 590 Charlotte Hyde SEN RAN 32:01

158 538 Kate Forgione V35 KEN 32:02

159 135 Lucy Clapp V50 DUL 32:04

160 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 32:05

161 324 Katie Holmes SEN FOT 32:06

162 540 Carol Grady V55 KEN 32:07

163 636 Bethany Higgins SEN REI 32:10

164 255 Amy Tayler SEN FUL 32:12

165 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 32:13

166 146 Joanne Shelton V40 DUL 32:15

167 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 32:19

168 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V35 C/C 32:20

169 95 Kate Devine V35 C/C 32:24

170 839 Brigid Hibberd V50 STR 32:26

171 714 Linda Ingram V50 SLH 32:27

172 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 32:32

173 454 Jane Krammer V50 HHH 32:34

174 519 Ellie Brown V50 KEN 32:41

175 150 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 32:47

176 707 Sian Dudgeon V45 SLH 32:48

177 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 32:59

178 230 Sandra Newbery V50 E&E 33:00

179 251 Lucy Stanfield SEN FUL 33:07

180 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 33:11

181 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 33:12

182 66 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 33:13

183 727 Mel Oliver SEN SLH 33:15

184 108 Emma Fudge SEN C/C 33:18

185 705 Gina Coulson V55 SLH 33:20

186 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 33:30

187 736 Angela Wilson V35 SLH 33:31

188 271 Rachel Fitzsimmons SEN FUL 33:34

189 850 Katherine Curtis-Tyler V45 STR 33:40

190 100 Lorna John V35 C/C 33:42

191 327 Angela Hughes V40 FOT 33:48

192 343 Ruth Mcintyre SEN FOT 33:49

193 638 Annette Morris V60 REI 34:07

194 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 34:12

195 222 helen Tyrell SEN E&E 34:17

196 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 34:18

197 913 Sara Giebelmann SEN WOK 34:22

198 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 34:23

199 383 Marilena De Luca V40 H/W 34:24

200 511 Tina Addison V45 KEN 34:31
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 322 Katrina Head SEN FOT 34:38

202 136 Hannah Harvest SEN DUL 34:43

203 971 Jasmine Sandalli SEN C/C 34:55

204 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 35:00

205 524 Abby Clyndes SEN KEN 35:00

206 580 Amy Cooper SEN RAN 35:02

207 225 Sarah Wynn V45 E&E 35:03

208 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 35:06

209 919 Agnes Molendowska V35 WOK 35:13

210 351 Lucy Orhnial SEN FOT 35:15

211 259 Maria Fernanda Boccardo SEN FUL 35:18

212 356 Sam Playfair V35 FOT 35:21

213 303 Caroline Crutchley SEN FOT 35:22

214 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 35:27

215 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 35:35

216 979 Sarah Faull SEN C/C 35:35

217 371 Eimear Toomey V35 FOT 35:43

218 903 Susanne Cooper V55 WOK 35:58

219 588 Karen Harbert V55 RAN 36:07

220 642 Elizabeth Mulready SEN REI 36:11

221 715 Sally Jackson V50 SLH 36:29

222 23 Natalie Broad SEN BEL 36:54

223 849 Mary Hyde V35 STR 37:16

224 219 Charlotte Mason V35 E&E 37:47

225 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 37:52

226 926 Barbara Rodriguez V60 WOK 37:54

227 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 37:58

228 831 Lynda Chase V60 STR 37:58

229 126 Emily Walker SEN C/C 38:02

230 227 Tina Woods V55 E&E 38:30

231 847 Anne Woods V55 STR 38:36

232 737 Leena Lindvall V45 SLH 38:57

233 718 Katie Kell V40 SLH 39:03

234 221 Katrina Fidler SEN E&E 39:45

235 835 Chrissie Glew V60 STR 39:53

236 539 Zoe Gaffen V60 KEN 40:05

237 712 Patricia Howard SEN SLH 40:59

238 842 Francesca Thomas V50 STR 41:03

239 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 41:07

240 542 Annabelle Hadlow V60 KEN 41:16

241 990 Stephanie Woodworth SEN C/C 41:55

242 425 Flora Di Carlo V50 HHH 42:54

243 267 Louise Garlick SEN FUL 43:28

244 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 43:39

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 THH A 75 5 4 9 14 16 32

2 SLH A 93 5 3 10 21 29 30

3 C/C A 118 5 2 15 25 27 49

4 H/W A 135 5 5 8 28 44 50

5 RAN A 135 5 13 17 19 34 52

6 KEN A 150 5 20 24 26 37 43

7 BEL A 167 5 1 11 31 58 66

8 REI A 168 5 7 35 38 40 48

9 HHH A 201 5 12 22 39 47 81

10 FOT A 280 5 6 33 56 74 111

11 FUL A 318 5 42 53 61 69 93

12 DUL A 320 5 51 55 64 73 77

13 E&E A 340 5 18 23 87 100 112

14 WOK A 370 5 41 67 76 91 95

15 STR A 385 5 60 65 79 80 101

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 253
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH B 367 5 45 57 59 102 104

2 THH B 375 5 36 54 88 98 99

3 KEN B 403 5 46 63 92 97 105

4 C/C B 439 5 62 70 89 103 115

5 DUL B 478 5 78 82 86 113 119

6 RAN B 496 5 71 84 94 116 131

7 REI B 565 5 75 85 127 133 145

8 FUL B 592 5 96 110 124 125 137

9 FOT B 675 5 121 123 130 141 160

10 H/W B 678 5 68 90 108 198 214

11 STR B 692 5 109 128 144 147 164

12 WOK B 722 5 122 126 148 155 171

13 HHH B 851 5 114 139 172 185 241

14 BEL B 882 5 72 83 221 * *

15 E&E B 913 5 152 177 193 194 197

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 253
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 15 Sophie Harris SEN BEL 22:52

2 69 Stephanie Davis SEN C/C 23:19

3 733 Julia Tomczak U20 SLH 23:21

4 788 Katy Hedgethorne SEN THH 23:41

5 390 Cheryl Nolan ? H/W 24:04

6 360 Paula Rutherfoord V35 FOT 24:22

7 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 24:38

8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 24:40

9 797 Ruby Woolfe ? THH 24:52

10 716 Mary James V40 SLH 24:53

11 13 Saron Haileselase SEN BEL 25:19

12 424 Fiona de Mauny SEN HHH 25:25

13 579 Laura Blazey SEN RAN 25:37

14 787 Sarah Hazel SEN THH 25:38

15 64 Rachel Baker SEN C/C 25:39

16 796 Ruth Wallace V35 THH 25:40

17 595 Cordelia Parker SEN RAN 25:42

18 224 Naomi Lenane SEN E&E 25:52

19 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 25:55

20 557 Teresa Murphy V40 KEN 26:00

21 717 April James-Welsh V40 SLH 26:05

22 426 Karen Ellison SEN HHH 26:07

23 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 26:20

24 567 Katie Rowland SEN KEN 26:20

25 973 Olivia Matthews SEN C/C 26:24

26 516 Isabel Bradley SEN KEN 26:25

27 86 Jessica Rosa SEN C/C 26:29

28 382 Eileen Brandley SEN H/W 26:30

29 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 26:33

30 724 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 26:34

31 10 Katie-Ellen French SEN BEL 26:38

32 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 26:48

33 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 26:52

34 599 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 26:55

35 634 Jenny Millett SEN REI 26:56

36 781 Amy Aronson SEN THH 26:58

37 512 Penelope Teoh-Shi SEN KEN 26:59

38 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 27:06

39 431 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 27:11

40 647 Naomi Whyatt SEN REI 27:13

41 910 Lisa Faunch SEN WOK 27:14

42 273 Alice Riddell-Webster V50 FUL 27:15

43 560 Alexa Parker SEN KEN 27:18

44 389 Zoe Pike V45 H/W 27:18

45 709 Katie Falconer-Wills SEN SLH 27:18

46 551 Catherine Jepchirchir Kandie SEN KEN 27:19

47 428 Helen Hadjam V35 HHH 27:24

48 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 27:28

49 93 Natalie Ruffell SEN C/C 27:29

50 384 Anne Hegvold V50 H/W 27:30

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 140 Helen Lister SEN DUL 27:34

52 586 Fiona Ford V45 RAN 27:37

53 252 Sophie Kirk SEN FUL 27:41

54 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 27:51

55 133 Ola Balme V50 DUL 27:53

56 370 Sophie Tabor SEN FOT 27:56

57 713 Ruth Hutton V50 SLH 27:56

58 39 Lara Nicod ? BEL 27:58

59 704 Rachel Coe-O'Brien SEN SLH 27:59

60 846 Rachel Woodthorpe V35 STR 28:01

61 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 28:06

62 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 28:07

63 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 28:08

64 144 Andrea Pickup V45 DUL 28:09

65 832 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 28:10

66 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 28:11

67 927 Jenna Tarrant V35 WOK 28:12

68 385 Francesca Clarke V40 H/W 28:13

69 254 Helen Burke SEN FUL 28:15

70 89 Hannah Keenan SEN C/C 28:18

71 585 Alice Forbes SEN RAN 28:20

72 8 Gemma Farrell SEN BEL 28:26

73 155 Ellie Balfe V35 DUL 28:26

74 297 Cheryl Boshi SEN FOT 28:28

75 639 Ali Rustige V40 REI 28:37

76 912 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 28:43

77 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 28:49

78 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 28:50

79 844 Pamela Whitter V55 STR 28:51

80 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 28:52

81 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 28:55

82 139 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 28:56

83 3 Megan Bailey SEN BEL 29:09

84 600 Ria Woodfield SEN RAN 29:15

85 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 29:23

86 154 Christina Dimitrov SEN DUL 29:24

87 218 Aneta Skrezyna SEN E&E 29:25

88 782 Denise Barnett V45 THH 29:26

89 989 Lucy Cook SEN C/C 29:28

90 386 Lisa Thomas V50 H/W 29:30

91 929 Lucia Tregellis SEN WOK 29:34

92 515 Lydia Blackmore SEN KEN 29:36

93 269 Maddy Marriage SEN FUL 29:37

94 592 Eugenie McLachlan SEN RAN 29:39

95 914 Laura Hales V45 WOK 29:40

96 270 Amy Capper SEN FUL 29:41

97 533 Sheryl Clark V35 KEN 29:44

98 790 Genia Marek SEN THH 29:45

99 785 Anna Garnier V60 THH 29:46

100 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 29:52
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 841 Dee Smale V55 STR 29:53

102 731 Anne-Marie Smith V40 SLH 29:56

103 112 Anna Symms SEN C/C 30:01

104 719 Charlotte Letchford SEN SLH 30:02

105 535 Susie Fairbrass SEN KEN 30:05

106 783 Anri Cohen ? THH 30:08

107 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 30:08

108 381 Monika Crouse V40 H/W 30:09

109 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 30:10

110 260 Faye Lynam V40 FUL 30:11

111 312 Nicole Elliott SEN FOT 30:12

112 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 30:13

113 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 30:15

114 427 Monika Gajek ? HHH 30:16

115 96 Kelly Peacock SEN C/C 30:16

116 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 30:18

117 974 Stephanie Potts SEN C/C 30:18

118 784 Jessica Davies SEN THH 30:19

119 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 30:24

120 531 Kate Williams V50 KEN 30:26

121 345 Sian Morgan SEN FOT 30:28

122 905 Kavita Bhanot U20 WOK 30:31

123 311 Amy Ellerker SEN FOT 30:32

124 265 Vicki Solly SEN FUL 30:35

125 262 Becky Lister SEN FUL 30:36

126 901 Julie Barclay V50 WOK 30:38

127 646 Kerry Rolaston V45 REI 30:39

128 836 Clare Graham V45 STR 30:40

129 794 Andrea Stehlikova ? THH 30:41

130 342 Heather Mayer SEN FOT 30:42

131 593 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 30:48

132 786 Annette Gould V35 THH 30:49

133 643 Ruth Willis V40 REI 30:50

134 992 Sarah Young V50 KEN 30:52

135 107 Samantha Bartlett SEN C/C 30:55

136 129 Katherine Ellis V35 C/C 30:56

137 268 Sydnee Watlow SEN FUL 30:56

138 513 Andrea Barber V45 KEN 30:57

139 430 Mary Setyabule V45 HHH 30:59

140 253 Ashlee Lucas SEN FUL 31:04

141 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 31:16

142 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 31:26

143 553 Claire Sutton SEN KEN 31:26

144 838 Julie Haworth V55 STR 31:28

145 640 Alice Smith V50 REI 31:29

146 587 Jessica Harbert U20 RAN 31:29

147 843 Ramona Thevenet V55 STR 31:31

148 924 Jo Payne V35 WOK 31:36

149 552 Jennifer Lindsey SEN KEN 31:37

150 706 Maria David V45 SLH 31:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 583 Cecily Day U20 RAN 31:40

152 228 Vanda Caulfield V50 E&E 31:44

153 61 Gemma Brierley SEN C/C 31:51

154 711 Livvie Furner SEN SLH 31:56

155 917 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 32:00

156 590 Charlotte Hyde SEN RAN 32:01

157 538 Kate Forgione V35 KEN 32:02

158 135 Lucy Clapp V50 DUL 32:04

159 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 32:05

160 324 Katie Holmes SEN FOT 32:06

161 540 Carol Grady V55 KEN 32:07

162 636 Bethany Higgins SEN REI 32:10

163 255 Amy Tayler SEN FUL 32:12

164 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 32:13

165 146 Joanne Shelton V40 DUL 32:15

166 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 32:19

167 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V35 C/C 32:20

168 95 Kate Devine V35 C/C 32:24

169 839 Brigid Hibberd V50 STR 32:26

170 714 Linda Ingram V50 SLH 32:27

171 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 32:32

172 454 Jane Krammer V50 HHH 32:34

173 519 Ellie Brown V50 KEN 32:41

174 150 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 32:47

175 707 Sian Dudgeon V45 SLH 32:48

176 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 32:59

177 230 Sandra Newbery V50 E&E 33:00

178 251 Lucy Stanfield SEN FUL 33:07

179 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 33:11

180 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 33:12

181 66 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 33:13

182 727 Mel Oliver SEN SLH 33:15

183 108 Emma Fudge SEN C/C 33:18

184 705 Gina Coulson V55 SLH 33:20

185 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 33:30

186 736 Angela Wilson V35 SLH 33:31

187 271 Rachel Fitzsimmons SEN FUL 33:34

188 850 Katherine Curtis-Tyler V45 STR 33:40

189 100 Lorna John V35 C/C 33:42

190 327 Angela Hughes V40 FOT 33:48

191 343 Ruth Mcintyre SEN FOT 33:49

192 638 Annette Morris V60 REI 34:07

193 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 34:12

194 222 helen Tyrell SEN E&E 34:17

195 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 34:18

196 913 Sara Giebelmann SEN WOK 34:22

197 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 34:23

198 383 Marilena De Luca V40 H/W 34:24

199 511 Tina Addison V45 KEN 34:31

200 322 Katrina Head SEN FOT 34:38
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 136 Hannah Harvest SEN DUL 34:43

202 971 Jasmine Sandalli SEN C/C 34:55

203 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 35:00

204 524 Abby Clyndes SEN KEN 35:00

205 580 Amy Cooper SEN RAN 35:02

206 225 Sarah Wynn V45 E&E 35:03

207 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 35:06

208 919 Agnes Molendowska V35 WOK 35:13

209 351 Lucy Orhnial SEN FOT 35:15

210 259 Maria Fernanda Boccardo SEN FUL 35:18

211 356 Sam Playfair V35 FOT 35:21

212 303 Caroline Crutchley SEN FOT 35:22

213 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 35:27

214 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 35:35

215 979 Sarah Faull SEN C/C 35:35

216 371 Eimear Toomey V35 FOT 35:43

217 903 Susanne Cooper V55 WOK 35:58

218 588 Karen Harbert V55 RAN 36:07

219 642 Elizabeth Mulready SEN REI 36:11

220 715 Sally Jackson V50 SLH 36:29

221 23 Natalie Broad SEN BEL 36:54

222 849 Mary Hyde V35 STR 37:16

223 219 Charlotte Mason V35 E&E 37:47

224 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 37:52

225 926 Barbara Rodriguez V60 WOK 37:54

226 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 37:58

227 831 Lynda Chase V60 STR 37:58

228 126 Emily Walker SEN C/C 38:02

229 227 Tina Woods V55 E&E 38:30

230 847 Anne Woods V55 STR 38:36

231 737 Leena Lindvall V45 SLH 38:57

232 718 Katie Kell V40 SLH 39:03

233 221 Katrina Fidler SEN E&E 39:45

234 835 Chrissie Glew V60 STR 39:53

235 539 Zoe Gaffen V60 KEN 40:05

236 712 Patricia Howard SEN SLH 40:59

237 842 Francesca Thomas V50 STR 41:03

238 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 41:07

239 542 Annabelle Hadlow V60 KEN 41:16

240 990 Stephanie Woodworth SEN C/C 41:55

241 425 Flora Di Carlo V50 HHH 42:54

242 267 Louise Garlick SEN FUL 43:28

243 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 43:39

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
6 360 Paula Rutherfoord V35 FOT 24:22

7 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 24:38

8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 24:40

11 716 Mary James V40 SLH 24:53

17 796 Ruth Wallace V35 THH 25:40

20 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 25:55

21 557 Teresa Murphy V40 KEN 26:00

22 717 April James-Welsh V40 SLH 26:05

24 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 26:20

30 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 26:33

33 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 26:48

34 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 26:52

39 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 27:06

45 389 Zoe Pike V45 H/W 27:18

48 428 Helen Hadjam V35 HHH 27:24

49 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 27:28

53 586 Fiona Ford V45 RAN 27:37

55 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 27:51

61 846 Rachel Woodthorpe V35 STR 28:01

62 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 28:06

63 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 28:07

64 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 28:08

65 144 Andrea Pickup V45 DUL 28:09

67 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 28:11

68 927 Jenna Tarrant V35 WOK 28:12

69 385 Francesca Clarke V40 H/W 28:13

74 155 Ellie Balfe V35 DUL 28:26

76 639 Ali Rustige V40 REI 28:37

78 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 28:49

79 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 28:50

81 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 28:52

82 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 28:55

86 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 29:23

89 782 Denise Barnett V45 THH 29:26

96 914 Laura Hales V45 WOK 29:40

98 533 Sheryl Clark V35 KEN 29:44

101 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 29:52

103 731 Anne-Marie Smith V40 SLH 29:56

108 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 30:08

109 381 Monika Crouse V40 H/W 30:09

110 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 30:10

111 260 Faye Lynam V40 FUL 30:11

113 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 30:13

114 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 30:15

117 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 30:18

120 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 30:24

128 646 Kerry Rolaston V45 REI 30:39

129 836 Clare Graham V45 STR 30:40

133 786 Annette Gould V35 THH 30:49

134 643 Ruth Willis V40 REI 30:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
137 129 Katherine Ellis V35 C/C 30:56

139 513 Andrea Barber V45 KEN 30:57

140 430 Mary Setyabule V45 HHH 30:59

142 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 31:16

143 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 31:26

149 924 Jo Payne V35 WOK 31:36

151 706 Maria David V45 SLH 31:37

158 538 Kate Forgione V35 KEN 32:02

160 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 32:05

165 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 32:13

166 146 Joanne Shelton V40 DUL 32:15

167 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 32:19

168 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V35 C/C 32:20

169 95 Kate Devine V35 C/C 32:24

172 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 32:32

176 707 Sian Dudgeon V45 SLH 32:48

177 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 32:59

180 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 33:11

181 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 33:12

186 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 33:30

187 736 Angela Wilson V35 SLH 33:31

189 850 Katherine Curtis-Tyler V45 STR 33:40

190 100 Lorna John V35 C/C 33:42

191 327 Angela Hughes V40 FOT 33:48

194 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 34:12

196 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 34:18

198 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 34:23

199 383 Marilena De Luca V40 H/W 34:24

200 511 Tina Addison V45 KEN 34:31

204 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 35:00

207 225 Sarah Wynn V45 E&E 35:03

208 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 35:06

209 919 Agnes Molendowska V35 WOK 35:13

212 356 Sam Playfair V35 FOT 35:21

214 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 35:27

215 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 35:35

217 371 Eimear Toomey V35 FOT 35:43

223 849 Mary Hyde V35 STR 37:16

224 219 Charlotte Mason V35 E&E 37:47

225 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 37:52

227 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 37:58

232 737 Leena Lindvall V45 SLH 38:57

233 718 Katie Kell V40 SLH 39:03

239 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 41:07

244 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 43:39
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 65+
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

